KENTUCKY RIVER AUTHORITY FINANCE SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING #1-2023 AGENDA

Date: October 24, 2023 Time: 10:00 a.m.

Place: Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82284023554?pwd=X10Eu9CHwZGYceBRKtOBSXNIOA9Wxn.1

Meeting ID: 822 8402 3554

Passcode: fpre6Q

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Discussion of State Property and Building Commission Project 105 Office of Financial Management
- 3. Discussion of Locks 2 and 3 Guide Walls Repair Project Stantec
- 4. Discussion Other
- 5. Comments from the public
- 6. Adjourn

The Kentucky River Authority will maintain and manage water resources of the Kentucky River Basin to provide a clean and reliable water supply for the citizens of the Basin. The Kentucky River Authority will provide leadership and a common forum for all stakeholders of the Kentucky River Basin in order to promote the highest and best uses of the water resources of the Kentucky River Basin.